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Product 13441
Number:

Product Details

Order 40B10/F/BL/2PK 120V

Abbreviation:

General Incandescent B10 Décor Bulb Shape Frost Finish Medium Aluminum Base 40Watt 120Volt Blister Pack 12Bulbs
Description: Per Case 2Bulbs Per Package

* Full Case Required

Abbrev. With Packaging Info.
Average Rated Life (hr)

Base
Bulb
Class

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Color Temperature/CCT (K)

Diameter (in)
Diameter (mm)
Filament

Lamp Finish

Maximum Overall Length - MOL (in)
Maximum Overall Length - MOL (mm)

Nominal Voltage (V)
Nominal Wattage (W)
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e Not for use in ceiling fan fixtures

40B10FBL2PK 120V 12/CS 2/SKU

1500
Medium
BI10

C (gas)
100
2850
1.250
31.75
C-7A
Frosted
3.813
96.8375
120.00
40.00

Footnotes

http://ecom.sylvania.com/sylvaniab2b/catalog/ProductDetailsPrint.inc.jsp?isPrint=true
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